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WORLD MATCHPLAY DARTS
SATURDAY 13TH - SUNDAY 21ST JULY - BLACKPOOL - ENGLAND - LIVE ON SKY

 MATCH BETTING LONGLIST
DAY TIME PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 P1 P2

Mon  19:15 10/11 Heta, Damon v Searle, Ryan 10/11 1

Mon  20:00 11/10 Smith, Michael v Anderson, Gary 8/11 2

Mon  20:45 13/10 Van Gerwen, Michael v Littler, Luke 8/13 3

Mon  21:30 1/3 Dobey, Chris v Edhouse, Ritchie 9/4 4

Tue  19:15 8/15 Price, Gerwyn v Smith, Ross 6/4 5

Tue  19:15 8/11 Clayton, Jonny v Van Den Bergh, Dimitri 11/10 6

Tue  19:15 3/10 Humphries, Luke v Bunting, Stephen 5/2 7

Tue  19:15 10/11 Aspinall, Nathan v Wade, James 10/11 8

Wed  19:15 8/15 Ratajski, Krzysztof v Gilding, Andrew 6/4 9

v 10v 11v 12v 13v 14v 15v 16v 17v 18

 CORRECT SCORE

HETA SCORE SEARLE

200/1 10-0 200/1

66/1 10-1 66/1

40/1 10-2 40/1

22/1 10-3 22/1

16/1 10-4 16/1

12/1 10-5 12/1

9/1 10-6 9/1

8/1 10-7 8/1

15/2 10-8 15/2

15/2 Any Other 15/2

LONGLIST BET TYPES
SINGLES DOUBLES TREBLES 4-FOLDS 5-FOLDS 6-FOLDS

7-FOLDS 8-FOLDS 9-FOLDS 10-FOLDS  ACCUMULATOR

LONGLIST UNIT STAKES

0.5 1 2 4 5 10

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

MONDAY'S ENHANCED BET BUNDLE
BETS ACCEPTED UNTIL 7:15pm 15TH JULY 2024

SELECTIONS ODDS 'X'

Heta, Anderson, Littler & Dobey All To Win 13/2

BET BUNDLE UNIT STAKES

0.5 1 2 4 5 10

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

HANDICAP LONGLIST
DAY TIME HCAPPLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 HCAP P1 P2

Mon  19:15 2/1 -2.5 Heta, Damon Searle, Ryan +2.5 4/11 1

Mon  20:00 1/2 +2.5 Smith, Michael Anderson, Gary -2.5 6/4 2

Mon  20:45 8/15 +2.5 Van Gerwen, Michael Littler, Luke -2.5 11/8 3

Mon  21:30 8/11 -2.5 Dobey, Chris Edhouse, Ritchie +2.5 Evs 4

Tue  19:15 Evs -2.5 Price, Gerwyn Smith, Ross +2.5 8/11 5

Tue  19:15 11/8 -2.5 Clayton, Jonny Van Den Bergh, Dimitri +2.5 8/15 6

Tue  19:15 10/11 -3.5 Humphries, Luke Bunting, Stephen +3.5 4/5 7

Tue  19:15 4/9 +2.5 Aspinall, Nathan Wade, James -2.5 13/8 8

Wed  19:15 11/10 -2.5 Ratajski, Krzysztof Gilding, Andrew +2.5 4/6 9
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HANDICAP BET TYPES
SINGLES DOUBLES TREBLES 4-FOLDS 5-FOLDS 6-FOLDS

7-FOLDS 8-FOLDS 9-FOLDS 10-FOLDS  ACCUMULATOR

HANDICAP UNIT STAKES

0.5 1 2 4 5 10

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

CORRECT SCORE UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 4 5 10

.

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

 CORRECT SCORE

SMITH SCORE ANDERSON

250/1 10-0 150/1

80/1 10-1 50/1

40/1 10-2 33/1

28/1 10-3 20/1

20/1 10-4 14/1

14/1 10-5 10/1

11/1 10-6 8/1

9/1 10-7 15/2

8/1 10-8 7/1

8/1 Any Other 7/1

CORRECT SCORE UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 4 5 10

.

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

 CORRECT SCORE

MVG SCORE LITTLER

350/1 10-0 150/1

80/1 10-1 50/1

50/1 10-2 33/1

33/1 10-3 18/1

20/1 10-4 12/1

14/1 10-5 9/1

12/1 10-6 8/1

10/1 10-7 7/1

8/1 10-8 7/1

8/1 Any Other 7/1

CORRECT SCORE UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 4 5 10

.

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

 CORRECT SCORE

DOBEY SCORE EDHOUSE

80/1 10-0 500/1

33/1 10-1 150/1

18/1 10-2 66/1

11/1 10-3 40/1

8/1 10-4 33/1

13/2 10-5 22/1

6/1 10-6 18/1

6/1 10-7 14/1

7/1 10-8 12/1

7/1 Any Other 12/1

CORRECT SCORE UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 4 5 10

.

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

 CORRECT SCORE

PRICE SCORE SMITH

150/1 11-0 750/1

66/1 11-1 150/1

33/1 11-2 80/1

25/1 11-3 40/1

12/1 11-4 40/1

12/1 11-5 20/1

7/1 11-6 20/1

9/1 11-7 11/1

6/1 11-8 14/1

9/1 11-9 8/1

15/2 Any Other 10/1

CORRECT SCORE UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 4 5 10

.

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

 CORRECT SCORE

HUMPHRIES SCORE BUNTING

100/1 11-0 1000/1

40/1 11-1 300/1

22/1 11-2 100/1

14/1 11-3 66/1

10/1 11-4 40/1

15/2 11-5 33/1

13/2 11-6 25/1

13/2 11-7 20/1

13/2 11-8 16/1

15/2 11-9 14/1

8/1 Any Other 14/1

CORRECT SCORE UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 4 5 10

.

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

TOTAL STAKE

£
 Please check your receipt before leaving the counter.

ALL OUR USUAL DARTS RULES APPLY.

PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION

Over 18's only.    www.begambleaware.org


